and to be paid the CONSULTANT by the COUNTY for the CONSULTANT’s Scope of 
Services for PS#210 Improvements and Force Main Construction Administration 
and Resident Project Representation as set forth in Attachment A4, which is attached 
hereto and incorporated by reference, shall not exceed One Million, One Hundred and 
Sixty One Thousand, and Eight Hundred and Forty Dollars ($1,161,840.00). In the 
event of any discrepancy or inconsistency between the amounts set forth in this Article 
4.4.2 and any appendices, exhibits, attachments or other sections of this Agreement, the 
amounts set forth in this Article 4.4.2 shall govern. 

ARTICLE FOURTEEN